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Results Log with Quality Control – Qualitative Test 
 Facility: 
 Location: 
 
Test Name: Reportable Range: 

 Date Sample ID/Patient ID Test Result Initials 
Test Lot 
Number 

Test Exp. 
Date 

QC Lot/ 
Exp. Date 

Positive 
Control 
Results 

Negative 
Control 
Results 

1          

2          

3          

4          

5          

6          

7          

8          

9          

10          

*Reportable range is the range of results for which a test system has been proven to yield accurate results. This is usually found in 
the manufacturer’s instructions for the test. 
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